[ wWPT

World Poker Tour

Half hour

Show # 2031D
Air Window: 03/14/2026 — 03/20/2026

Show Open/Segment One
*Commercial Break One
2:00 VJG Asbestos 800.474.7903, MLCO1207903H (XR)

Segment Two

*Commercial Break Two
Local

Segment Three

*Commercial Break Three
2:00 Lifelock 800.714.0527, 1089613519H (XR)

Local

Segment Four
Close/Credits/Logos

Total Running Time 28:58

TELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC.

2708 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD, PMB 434, SANTA MONICA, CA 90403 USA

4:10

7:10

2:02

5:09

2:02

2:02

4:21

TELEPHONE 310-828-4003 info@telcoproductions.com



