



World Poker Tour

Half hour

Show # 2031D

Air Window: 03/14/2026 – 03/20/2026

Show Open/Segment One	4:10
*Commercial Break One	
2:00 VJG Asbestos 800.474.7903, MLCO1207903H (XR)	
Segment Two	7:10
*Commercial Break Two	
Local	2:02
Segment Three	5:09
*Commercial Break Three	
2:00 Lifelock 800.714.0527, 1089613519H (XR)	2:02
Local	2:02
Segment Four	4:21
Close/Credits/Logos	
Total Running Time	28:58

TELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC.
2708 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD, PMB 434, SANTA MONICA, CA 90403 USA
TELEPHONE 310-828-4003 info@telcoproductions.com